Event attendees survey

Q1 What is your Landcare region?

Answered: 8  Skipped: 0

Central
Tablelands

Central West
Greater Sydney
Hunter -
Midcoast 2 Tops
Hunter - HRLN
Murray

North Coast -

North West

Northern
Tablelands

Riverina
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Western
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Central Tablelands 0.00%
Central West 0.00%
Greater Sydney 0.00%
Hunter - Midcoast 2 Tops 87.50%
Hunter - HRLN 0.00%
Murray 0.00%
North Coast 12.50%
North West 0.00%
Northern Tablelands 0.00%
Riverina 0.00%
South East 0.00%
Western 0.00%
TOTAL
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ANSWER CHOICES

Date / Time
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DATE / TIME
01/05/2024
01/05/2024
01/05/2024
01/05/2024
01/05/2024
01/05/2024
01/05/2024
01/05/2024

Event attendees survey

Q2 What was the date of your event

Answered: 8  Skipped: 0

RESPONSES
100.00%

3/50

DATE

6/4/2024 9:31 AM
5/7/2024 6:53 PM
5/6/2024 8:46 PM
5/6/2024 9:14 AM
5/3/2024 11:41 AM
5/3/2024 9:37 AM
5/2/2024 9:51 PM
5/2/2024 8:11 PM
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Q3 What was the name of your event?

RESPONSES
Soil SuperHeroes

Soil Superheros workshop

Soil Super Heroes Workshop
Soil Restoration Information Day
Soil SuperHeroes Workshop
Soil superheroes

Soil superheroes workshop

Soil Superheroes

Event attendees survey

Answered: 8

4 /50

Skipped: 0

DATE

6/4/2024 9:31 AM
5/7/2024 6:53 PM
5/6/2024 8:46 PM
5/6/2024 9:14 AM
5/3/2024 11:41 AM
5/3/2024 9:37 AM
5/2/2024 9:51 PM
5/2/2024 8:11 PM



Event attendees survey

Q4 What best describes your role/interest for attending the event?
Select all that apply.

Answered: 8  Skipped: 0

BCT

landholder
(includes an...
Other
landholder (NOT
a BCT agreem...
Broader
community (not
alandholder...

Landcare member

Community
volunteer

Aboriginal
group/stakehold
er

NGO/Community
organisation

Local
government
representative
State
government
representative
Host
organisation
representative

Landcare staff

BCT
representative

Presenter

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

5/50



Event attendees survey

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
BCT landholder (includes any type of agreement with BCT) 37.50%
Other landholder (NOT a BCT agreement holder) 50.00%
Broader community (not a landholder or landcarer) 0.00%
Landcare member 37.50%
Community volunteer 0.00%
Aboriginal group/stakeholder 0.00%
NGO/Community organisation 0.00%
Local government representative 0.00%
State government representative 0.00%
Host organisation representative 12.50%
Landcare staff 12.50%
BCT representative 0.00%
Presenter 0.00%

Total Respondents: 8

# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY) DATE

There are no responses.
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Q5 Please select the most relevant option for why you attended the
event

Answered: 8  Skipped: 0

A participant
wanting to
learn more...

An
individual/grou
p/organisati...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
A participant wanting to learn more about biodiversity conservation 87.50%

An individual/group/organisation hosting or presenting at the event 12.50%
TOTAL

71/50
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Q6 Please select your level of satisfaction with:

Answered: 7 Skipped: 1

Venue

Content
presented

Facilitation

Socialisiing
opportunities
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0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90%

. Poor . Fair Average Good

Very good

POOR FAIR AVERAGE GOOD VERY GOOD TOTAL
Venue 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%
0 0 0 0 7 7
Content presented 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 14.29% 85.71%
0 0 0 1 6 7
Facilitation 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 14.29% 85.71%
0 0 0 1 6 7
Socialisiing opportunities 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 14.29% 85.71%
0 0 0 1 6 7
# PLEASE SHARE ANY DETAILS ON WHAT WAS CRITICAL FOR SUCCESS.
1 The presenter, Sandra's slides were descriptive and loaded with useful, approachable
information. Loved seeing the microbes under the microscope (on the TV screen
2 | found the subject fascinating, and very relevant. | loved everything about this workshop.
3 The quality of the way the information was imparted by the presenter.
4 An engaging presentation by someone who loves their craft
5 The presenter certainly ignited passion in me to understand and further research soil
biodiversity after this event, but it was a little unclear what my call to action was
6 Dr Sandra T had excellent knowledge of her subject, and her passion for soil microbiology

was really infectious. As always, the facilitation by Isabelle Strachan was superb. Scott and

Mandy Meier's hosting was generous, friendly, and comfortable.

9/50

100%

WEIGHTED AVERAGE

DATE
5/7/12024 7:14 PM

5/6/2024 9:08 PM
5/6/2024 9:43 AM
5/3/2024 9:50 AM
5/2/2024 10:08 PM

5/2/2024 8:33 PM

5.00

4.86

4.86

4.86
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Q7 Do you have any suggestions improving this event?

Answered: 7 Skipped: 1

Yes

No

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 57.14%

No 42.86%

TOTAL

# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY) DATE

1 the morning session was enough. The afternoon session may be not necessary 5/7/2024 7:14 PM
2 As | was at the back of the shed, | found it a little difficult to hear clearly, as did a few 5/6/2024 9:08 PM

others at the back, particularly at times when there was rain falling on the tin roof. Perhaps
a microphone could have helped?

3 Maybe do a follow up workshop on the methods and tools available to each land holders 5/2/2024 10:08 PM
circumstances

4 The last session, in which the presenter gave a visual presentation on a specific land 5/2/2024 8:33 PM
restoration project, was delivered with some very interesting info and a great deal of passion
and enthusiasm. However, the strong religious focus of the project did not resonate with me.
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Q8 How likely are you to attend a similar event again in the future?

Answered: 7 Skipped: 1
Extremely
likely
Very likely

Somewhat likely

Not so likely

Not at all
likely

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Extremely likely 100.00%

Very likely 0.00%
Somewhat likely 0.00%

Not so likely 0.00%

Not at all likely 0.00%
TOTAL

11/50
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Q9 What would encourage you the most to attend another event?

Answered: 7  Skipped: 1

The date

The time of day

It's on the
weekend

It's on a week
day

The location

The presenter

Sufficient
notice
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The date
The time of day
It's on the

weekend

It's on a week
day

The location

The presenter

Sufficient notice

Event attendees survey

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

. Not import... . Moderately... Extremelyi...

NOT MODERATELY EXTREMELY
IMPORTANT IMPORTANT IMPORTANT

40.00% 60.00% 0.00%

2 3 0

20.00% 60.00% 20.00%

1 3 1

60.00% 40.00% 0.00%

3 2 0

60.00% 20.00% 20.00%

3 1 1

14.29% 57.14% 28.57%

1 4 2

16.67% 33.33% 50.00%

1 2 3

14.29% 42.86% 42.86%

1 3 3
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90% 100%

TOTAL

WEIGHTED
AVERAGE

2.20

3.00

1.80

2.20

3.29

3.67

3.57
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Q10 How would you describe your level of knowledge on this event's
topic BEFORE the event?

Answered: 7  Skipped: 1

0 10 20 30 40 50
ANSWER CHOICES AVERAGE NUMBER TOTAL NUMBER RESPONSES

42 297
Total Respondents: 7
# DATE
1 75 5/7/2024 7:14 PM
2 36 5/6/2024 9:08 PM
3 50 5/6/2024 9:43 AM
4 48 5/3/2024 11:48 AM
5 25 5/3/2024 9:50 AM
6 15 5/2/2024 10:08 PM
7 48 5/2/2024 8:33 PM
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Q11 How much of the knowledge was new to you?

Answered: 7 Skipped: 1

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100

ANSWER CHOICES AVERAGE NUMBER TOTAL NUMBER RESPONSES
' 539

Total Respondents: 7
# DATE
1 51 5/7/2024 7:14 PM
2 75 5/6/2024 9:08 PM
3 90 5/6/2024 9:43 AM
4 60 5/3/2024 11:48 AM
5 78 5/3/2024 9:50 AM
6 100 5/2/2024 10:08 PM
7 85 5/2/2024 8:33 PM
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Q12 If you own or manage a property, how much of the information
presented at this event was relevant to your own property management?

ANSWER CHOICES

Total Respondents: 7

99
100
100
57
94
24
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49

Answered: 7

10 20 30

AVERAGE NUMBER

Skipped: 1

40 50
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75

60 70 80

TOTAL NUMBER

90

523

100

RESPONSES

DATE

5/7/12024 7:14 PM
5/6/2024 9:08 PM
5/6/2024 9:43 AM
5/3/2024 11:48 AM
5/3/2024 9:50 AM
5/2/2024 10:08 PM
5/2/2024 8:33 PM
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Q13 Did this event help you to...

Answered: 7  Skipped: 1

None of the
above

Answer
questions you
had on...
Connect with
other
landholders.
Connect with
experts in
conservation.
Understand or
introduce you
to...

Support a
local
landholder w...
Learn more
about
biodiversity.
Think of new
ideas on how
conservation...
Get motivated
to take the
next step.

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
None of the above 0.00%
Answer questions you had on conservation agreements. 0.00%
Connect with other landholders. 71.43%
Connect with experts in conservation. 71.43%
Understand or introduce you to actions/techniques for biodiversity conservation. 71.43%
Support a local landholder with many hands. 0.00%
Learn more about biodiversity. 100.00%
Think of new ideas on how conservation can work on a farm. 42.86%
Get motivated to take the next step. 57.14%
Total Respondents: 7
# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY) DATE
1 It was inspiring to be amongst the discussions and info about biodiveristy, natural eco- 5/7/2024 7:14 PM
systems and soil biology. However, I'm intrigued about the balance of re-generating forests
etc, with also allowing enough pasture to grow food.
2 How or where to start was unanswered. The science side was fascinating but | would like to 5/2/2024 10:08 PM

know more about basic principles and methods
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Q14 What do you think are the most important next steps? How can

Landcare/BCT support you in going forward?

Answered: 5  Skipped: 3

RESPONSES

Not really sure! More great workshops | guess. I'm happy to host here. We have 100 acres
in Firefly, with around 15 acres fenced off for "Land For Wildlife". We are striving toward
regenerative farming practices and promoting biodiversity, for healthier land, plants and
animals. Also to nurture this land as a resource for future generations. I'm passionate about
the connection between microbes, and human health/gut brain link etc.

Making use of the current level of rainfall to selectively manage the addition of topsaoil
nourishment.

Continue finding inspiring presentations
Practical workshop on options to achieve increased soil biodiversity

Some more specific information on fire management for environmental outcomes (and also
natural and built asset protection) would be useful.

18/50

DATE
5/7/2024 7:14 PM

5/6/2024 9:43 AM

5/3/2024 9:50 AM
5/2/2024 10:08 PM
5/2/2024 8:33 PM
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Q15 How likely is it that you will be able to implement what you learnt at
this event?

Answered: 7  Skipped: 1

Likely

Somewhat likely

Neither likely
nor unlikely

Somewhat
unlikely

Unlikely

Very unlikely

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Very likely 57.14%

Likely 28.57%
0.00%

Somewhat likely

Neither likely nor unlikely 0.00%

Somewhat unlikely 0.00%

Unlikely 0.00%
Very unlikely 14.29%
TOTAL

19/50



Event attendees survey

Q16 Based on attending the event today, are you planning to...

Answered: 7 Skipped: 1

None of the
above

Implement new
practices

Change current
management
practices
Connect
further with
BCT

Join a
Landcare group

Study
conservation
land managem...
Seek more
information on
the topic

Other (please
specify) or
provide...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
None of the above 0.00%
Implement new practices 14.29%
Change current management practices 0.00%
Connect further with BCT 28.57%

Join a Landcare group 14.29%
Study conservation land management online (free BCT course) https://www.bct.nsw.gov.au/elearning 28.57%

Seek more information on the topic 57.14%

Other (please specify) or provide details. 14.29%

Total Respondents: 7

# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY) OR PROVIDE DETAILS. DATE

1 The information in the workshop helped to further cement current knowledge. It's great to 5/7/12024 7:14 PM
connect and share ideas with others too.
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Q17 How would you describe your level of knowledge on this event's
topic AFTER the event?

Answered: 7  Skipped: 1

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100

ANSWER CHOICES AVERAGE NUMBER TOTAL NUMBER RESPONSES
64 445

Total Respondents: 7
# DATE
1 80 5/7/2024 7:14 PM
2 75 5/6/2024 9:08 PM
3 60 5/6/2024 9:43 AM
4 72 5/3/2024 11:48 AM
5 63 5/3/2024 9:50 AM
6 25 5/2/2024 10:08 PM
7 70 5/2/2024 8:33 PM
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Q18 Has the event influenced/enhanced your confidence/ability to
address biodiversity conservation issues on your farm? (if applicable)

Answered: 7  Skipped: 1

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100
ANSWER CHOICES AVERAGE NUMBER TOTAL NUMBER RESPONSES

67 472
Total Respondents: 7
# DATE
1 75 5/7/2024 7:14 PM
2 100 5/6/2024 9:08 PM
3 75 5/6/2024 9:43 AM
4 65 5/3/2024 11:48 AM
5 92 5/3/2024 9:50 AM
6 0 5/2/2024 10:08 PM
7 65 5/2/2024 8:33 PM
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Q19 As a result of this event are you more likely to participate in other
PLCM events or actions on your property (if appropriate)?

Answered: 7  Skipped: 1

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100

ANSWER CHOICES AVERAGE NUMBER TOTAL NUMBER RESPONSES
82 574

Total Respondents: 7
# DATE
1 90 5/7/2024 7:14 PM
2 100 5/6/2024 9:08 PM
3 80 5/6/2024 9:43 AM
4 52 5/3/2024 11:48 AM
5 85 5/3/2024 9:50 AM
6 79 5/2/2024 10:08 PM
7 88 5/2/2024 8:33 PM
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Q20 What other field days/training topics are you interested in?

Answered: 7 Skipped: 1

Conservation
agreement
explainer.
Learning from
other
Landholders.
What is local
biodiversity?
Ecosystems,...
Actions/techniq
ues for
managing...
Actions
private
landholders ...
Management
actions to
enhance or...
More
ideas/examples
on how...
Planning
workshop on
taking the n...
Studying
conservation
land managem...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

ANSWER CHOICES

Conservation agreement explainer.
Learning from other Landholders.
What is local biodiversity? Ecosystems, plants, animals etc.

Actions/techniques for managing biodiversity conservation.

Actions private landholders can take to conserve biodiversity on farm through private land conservation.

Management actions to enhance or maintain land under conservation.
More ideas/examples on how conservation can work on a farm.
Planning workshop on taking the next step.

Studying conservation land management online (free BCT course) https://www.bct.nsw.gov.au/elearning

Total Respondents: 7

# OTHER OR MORE DETAIL ON A SELECTED TOPIC:

There are no responses.
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90%

100%

DATE

RESPONSES
42.86%

71.43%

42.86%

71.43%

57.14%

57.14%

42.86%

28.57%

42.86%



ANSWER CHOICES

Total Respondents: 7
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Event attendees survey

Q21 If you own a property, how much 'good biodiverse bush' do you
have on it?

52
25
50
84
73
32
96

Answered: 7

10 20 30

AVERAGE NUMBER

Skipped: 1

40 50

25/50

59

60 70 80

TOTAL NUMBER

90

412

100

RESPONSES

DATE

5/7/12024 7:14 PM
5/6/2024 9:08 PM
5/6/2024 9:43 AM
5/3/2024 11:48 AM
5/3/2024 9:50 AM
5/2/2024 10:08 PM
5/2/2024 8:33 PM
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Q22 If you have a BCT Agreement, what kind is it?

Answered: 4  Skipped: 4

wildlife refuge

Land for
Wildlife
agreement

Conservation
agreement

Biodiversity
stewardship
agreement

0%

ANSWER CHOICES
Wildlife refuge

Land for Wildlife agreement
Conservation agreement

Biodiversity stewardship agreement

Total Respondents: 4

40%

26 /50

50%

80% 90% 100%

RESPONSES
0.00%

75.00%

25.00%

0.00%
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Q23 How did you hear about this event

Newspaper
Landcare
group's

newsletter

Radio

Website -
local group

Website - LNSW

Social media

Word of mouth

Other (please
specify)

0% 10%

ANSWER CHOICES
Newspaper

Landcare group's newsletter
Radio

Website - local group
Website - LNSW

Email

Social media

Word of mouth

Other (please specify)

Total Respondents: 7

# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY)

There are no responses.

Answered: 7 Skipped: 1

20% 30% 40% 50%
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60%

70% 80% 90%

RESPONSES
0.00%

28.57%

0.00%

14.29%

0.00%

57.14%

0.00%

14.29%

0.00%

100%

DATE
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Q24 Would you like to keep in touch with our Landcare group?

Answered: 7 Skipped: 1

Yes (please
complete
contact deta...

No

Already a
member

Your name
(optional) if
you are alre...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70%

ANSWER CHOICES

Yes (please complete contact details below)
No

Already a member

Your name (optional) if you are already a group member.

TOTAL
# YOUR NAME (OPTIONAL) IF YOU ARE ALREADY A GROUP MEMBER.
1 Laura Pennington

28/50

80%

90%

100%

RESPONSES
28.57%

0.00%

57.14%

14.29%

DATE
5/7/2024 7:14 PM
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Q25 Would you like to be connected to your local BCT representative to
explore incentives for managing biodiversity conservation on your
property?

Answered: 6  Skipped: 2

Yes (Please
complete
contact deta...

Already know
them

Your name
(optional) if
you already...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes (Please complete contact details below.) 0.00%

No 16.67%
Already know them 83.33%

Your name (optional) if you already know your BCT rep. 0.00%
TOTAL

# YOUR NAME (OPTIONAL) IF YOU ALREADY KNOW YOUR BCT REP. DATE

There are no responses.
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Q26 How important is connecting socially with other landholders?

Answered: 6  Skipped: 2

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100

ANSWER CHOICES AVERAGE NUMBER TOTAL NUMBER RESPONSES
68 410

Total Respondents: 6
# DATE
1 84 5/7/2024 7:14 PM
2 85 5/6/2024 9:08 PM
3 20 5/6/2024 9:43 AM
4 70 5/3/2024 11:48 AM
5 51 5/3/2024 9:50 AM
6 100 5/2/2024 8:33 PM
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Q27 If you would like to connect socially please select the options that
appeal most.

Answered: 5  Skipped: 3

Onlinee.g

of landholders.

Purely social
face to face -

events.

More
opportunity to
socialise...

Social
opportunities
before or af...

Other (please
specify)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Online e.g Facebook group of landholders. 40.00%

Purely social face to face events. 20.00%

More opportunity to socialise during the event. 20.00%

Social opportunities before or after the event 0.00%

Other (please specify) 20.00%

TOTAL

# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY) DATE

1 happy to connect at the events 5/7/2024 7:14 PM
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Q28 Landcare and BCT are keen to hear your thoughts on the value of

events and what is important for future events in your region. If you are

interested in supporting the PLCM Project and events program please
select how. Would you like to support the PLCM project by

Answered: 4  Skipped: 4
Participating
in a brief
phone survey
Joining an
online forum
with other...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Participating in a brief phone survey 50.00%
Joining an online forum with other landholders to discuss events in your region 50.00%

Total Respondents: 4
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Q36 How do you think the participants will use the learnings gained from
the event?

Answered: 1  Skipped: 7

Implement new
practices

Change current
management
practices
Connect
further with
BCT

Join a
Landcare group

Study
conservation
land managem...
Seek more

the topic

Other (please
specify) or
provide...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Implement new practices 0.00% 0
Change current management practices 0.00% 0
Connect further with BCT 0.00% 0
Join a Landcare group 0.00% 0
Study conservation land management online (free BCT course) https://www.bct.nsw.gov.au/elearning 0.00% 0
Seek more information on the topic 100.00% 1
Other (please specify) or provide details. 0.00% 0

Total Respondents: 1

# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY) OR PROVIDE DETAILS. DATE

There are no responses.
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Q37 To what extent did the event achieve the proposed learning
outcomes

Answered: 1  Skipped: 7

0 10 20 30 40 50
ANSWER CHOICES AVERAGE NUMBER TOTAL NUMBER RESPONSES
45 45
Total Respondents: 1
# DATE
1 45 6/4/2024 9:35 AM
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Q38 Was information available to event attendees on

Answered: 1 Skipped: 7

Landcare group

BCT initiatives

LNSW

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Landcare group 0.00%

BCT initiatives 100.00%
LNSW 0.00%

Total Respondents: 1
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Q39 How many STAFF were involved in making this event happen?

Answered: 0  Skipped: 8

A No matching responses.

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
1-2 0.00%
3-4 0.00%
5-10 0.00%
>10 0.00%

Total Respondents: 0
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Q40 How many VOLUNTEERS were involved in making this event
happen?

Answered: 1  Skipped: 7

1-2

3-4

5-10

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
1-2 0.00%

3-4 0.00%

5-10 100.00%

> 10 0.00%

Total Respondents: 1
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Q41 How did you acknowledge the volunteers who supported this event?

Answered: 1 Skipped: 7

None of the
above

Small gift

(e.gsuch as

branded...
Personalised
thank you notes

Public
recognition e.g

mentions in...
Invitation to
volunteer
appreciation...
Volunteer
spotlight -
feature arti...
Training and
Development
Opportunitie...
Opportunities
for Growth:
Offer...
Certificates
or Awards:
Present...

Other (please
specify)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES

None of the above

Small gift (e.g such as branded merchandise or gift cards)

Personalised thank you notes

Public recognition e.g mentions in newsletter, on social media or during the event
Invitation to volunteer appreciation event

Volunteer spotlight - feature article or interview

Training and Development Opportunities: Offer opportunities for volunteers to enhance their skills or learn new
ones.

Opportunities for Growth: Offer opportunities for volunteers to take on leadership roles or responsibilities.
Certificates or Awards: Present certificates or awards to volunteers for their dedication and service.

Other (please specify)

Total Respondents: 1

# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY) DATE
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RESPONSES
0.00% 0
100.00% 1
0.00% 0
100.00% 1
0.00% 0
0.00% 0
0.00% 0
0.00% 0
0.00% 0
0.00% 0
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There are no responses.
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Q42 How would you rate the working relationship between the regional
BCT and the Landcare event host (group/network)?

Answered: 1  Skipped: 7

Very good
Good
Fair

Poor

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Excellent 100.00%

Very good 0.00%

Good 0.00%

Eair 0.00%

Poor 0.00%

TOTAL

# PLEASE PROVIDE AND EXAMPLE IF POSSIBLE. DATE

1 Good support during and after the event 6/4/2024 9:35 AM
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Event attendees survey

Q43 In hosting the event, was BCT/Landcare NSW able to:

Answered: 1 Skipped: 7

Effectively
co-design
together the...

Share
knowledge and
expertisein...

Support
Landcare staff
capability t...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. Rarely . Sometimes . Frequently

RARELY SOMETIMES FREQUENTLY TOTAL WEIGHTED

AVERAGE
Effectively co-design together the event for landholders 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%
0 0 1 1 5.00
Share knowledge and expertise in PLC 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%
0 0 1 1 5.00
Support Landcare staff capability to support Landcare 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%
groups in PLC 0 0 1 1 5.00
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Event attendees survey

Q44 Please share any insights on strengths or challenges of co-design
that could inform future events:

Answered: 1 Skipped: 7

RESPONSES DATE
Clear communication 6/4/2024 9:35 AM
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